TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BAER RACING, INC.		01/03/2000	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BAER, INC.
Street Address:	3108 W. Thomas Road, Suite 1201
City:	Phoenix
State/Country:	ARIZONA
Postal Code:	85017
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2266943	BAER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)358-3351

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

248-358-4400 Phone:

Email: emorici@brookskushman.com

Correspondent Name: Kevin J. Heinl

Address Line 1: 1000 Town Center, 22nd Floor Address Line 4: Southfield, MICHIGAN 48075-1238

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BAER 0102 TUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kevin J. Heinl
Signature:	/kevin j heinl/
Date:	06/09/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 004001 FRAME: 0078

900135806

Total Attachments: 2 source=certific#page1.tif source=certific#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004001 FRAME: 0079

Baer Certificate of Amend

IAN 1 4 2200	BAER RACING, INC.		F
answer of The undersigned, H.	AL F. BAER, President and S	ecretary of BAER RA	\CD
INC., does hereby certify:			
That the Board of D	irectors of said corporation at	a meeting duly conve	ned
on the 3 rd day of November	r, 1999, adopted a resolution to	amend the original	artic
follows:	· · · · ·	•	
Article I is hereby as	mended to read as follows:		, ,
"NAME: Th	ne name of the Corporation sha	ll be: BAER, INC."	•
amendment have been conse	of Incorporation is 1,200; that (ented to and approved by a main feach class of stock outstand)	he said change(s) and incrity vote of the sto	đ ckho
amendment have been conse	ented to and approved by a ma	he said change(s) and incrity vote of the sto	đ ckho
amendment have been consended holding at least a majority of	ented to and approved by a ma	he said change(s) and incrity vote of the sto	ckho
amendment have been consended holding at least a majority of the state	ented to and approved by a ma	he said change(s) and incrity vote of the sto	đ ckho
amendment have been conse holding at least a majority o	ented to and approved by a ma if each class of stock outstandi President/Sec)) ss.)	the said change(s) and jority vote of the storing and entitled to vote aretary	d ckho te th
amendment have been consended holding at least a majority of STATE OF ARIZONA County of Maricopa On 13 60	ented to and approved by a man of each class of stock outstanding. President/Seconds.)) sa.) personally appeared before the stock outstanding.	the said change(s) and jority vote of the storing and entitled to vot retary	d ckho e th
amendment have been consended holding at least a majority of STATE OF ARIZONA County of Maricopa On 13 60	ented to and approved by a ma if each class of stock outstandi President/Sec)) ss.)	the said change(s) and jority vote of the storing and entitled to vot retary	d ckho te th
amendment have been consended holding at least a majority of STATE OF ARIZONA County of Maricopa On 13 60	ented to and approved by a man of each class of stock outstanding. President/Seconds.)) sa.) personally appeared before the stock outstanding.	the said change(s) and jority vote of the storing and entitled to vot retary	d ckho te th
amendment have been consended holding at least a majority of STATE OF ARIZONA County of Maricopa On 13 60	ented to and approved by a man of each class of stock outstanding. President/Seconds.)) sa.) personally appeared before the stock outstanding.	the said change(s) and jority vote of the storing and entitled to vot retary	d ckh e th

TRADEMARK REEL: 004001 FRAME: 0080

STATE OF NEVADA Socretary of State

I hereby certify that this is a true and complete copy of the document as filed in this office.

CT P D PM

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

PREBEMARK

REEL: 004001 FRAME: 0081

RECORDED: 06/09/2009